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Kreisklassenpokal Sommer 2008
am 26.4.2008 in Rosenheim

Durchfiihrer: Kreis 203 Inn/Chiem

Ergebnisliste Gruppe Nord

ESC Waldheim

16

Bartl Sigl, Franz Gerzer, Heinz Raabe, Konrad Schlecht

TSV Eiselfing |

EV 1978 Rosenheim Il
SV Forsting-Pfaffing |
TSV Ebersberg Il
ESV Hittenkirchen I
WSV Aschau |

ESC Gsprait I

SV Osterminchen IV
ESC Gsprait |

TSV Babensham Il
EC Zellerreith Sendling I
frei

15
15

1,348

1,315
1,093
1,678
1,273
1,296
0,898
0,956
0,951
0,892
0,538
0,479



